PROP ID

THE GROVE

Mosslingal
DAVID WILSON SHOWHOUSE

PLATO

BOTHWELL BRIDGE
DAWNFRESH

HAMILTON RETAIL PARK
BLOCK 15A

Blantyre Petrol Filling Station ATM
SELF SERVICE LAUNDRETTE
First Floor

UNIT 123

STNO A

28

1A

50

16

254 A

254 B

27

89

15

204

249 A

11

STREET
BRAIDWOOD HOUSE
HOLM ROAD
LEADHILLS
LEADHILLS
DRUMCLOG
BARBANA ROAD
WEST MAINS ROAD
NEW WAY

MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET
GOLDIE ROAD
DOUGLAS PARK LANE
THIRD ROAD

EAST AVENUE
HILLHOUSE ROAD
BARRACK STREET
GLASGOW ROAD
RUTHERGLEN ROAD
BURNBRAE FARM

LOCALITY
BRAIDWOOD
CROSSFORD
BIGGAR
BIGGAR
STRATHAVEN
EAST KILBRIDE
EAST KILBRIDE
RUTHERGLEN
BLANTYRE
BLANTYRE
BOTHWELL
BOTHWELL
UDDINGSTON
HAMILTON
BLANTYRE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
BLANTYRE
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
RUTHERGLEN
RUTHERGLEN
BLANTYRE

DESCRIPTION
OFFICE

STORE
CHURCH
CHURCH
SHOOTING RIGHTS
SHOWHOUSE
BONDED STORE
FACTORY

SHOP

SHOP
LICENSED RESTAURANT
HOTEL
FACTORY

SHOP
WORKSHOP
SITE OF ATM
STANCE
OFFICE
WORKSHOP
STORE

YARD

APP_NAV APP RV APP DATE EXP_DATE Appeal Handler

18100
625
5400
5400
4400
16300
348000
62000
4900
3900
50500
200000
290000
208000
79500
8125
1250
31250
19700
2600
29750

18100
625
5400
5400
4400
16300
348000
62000
4900
3900
50500
200000
290000
208000
79500
8125
1250
31250
19700
2600
29750

30/03/2022
14/07/2022
05/07/2022
17/07/2022
26/07/2022
29/08/2022
06/09/2022
10/06/2022
31/08/2022
31/08/2022
14/09/2022
16/08/2022
01/09/2022
21/07/2022
31/08/2022
05/08/2022
22/09/2022
30/03/2022
03/02/2022
21/04/2021
29/03/2021

30/03/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2023 John Tierney
31/12/2023 John Tierney
31/12/2023 John Tierney
31/12/2023 John Tierney
31/12/2023 John Tierney
31/12/2023 John Tierney
31/12/2023 John Tierney
30/03/2023 John Tierney
03/02/2023 Gary M Bennett
31/12/2022 Neil Woodside
31/12/2022 Neil Woodside

Phone Number
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476059
01698 476056
01698 476056
01698 476056
01698 476056
01698 476056
01698 476056
01698 476056
01698 476056
01698 476059
01698 476040
01698 476040
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